NOTICE
FEE EFFECTIVE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 2-17-2021

The following fees may he assessed against your account and the following transaction limitations, if
any, apply to your account:

REISSUE LOST DEBTE CANT 1vveveivureivssieisarsers s sessss e sass asssesseassctesss s s sass s a4 54 SR SR SR8 18 s 00 57.00
FOT CAIG ANE RE-ISSUR cvvrerevieseoesisiesssessesarssssrsses sresssess o ssests sissss ses st arasss sesras 4 ses 18R E1 NS00S0 AR OL FRs 2T s em i $7.00
Check PHALING FEE v snsissann s sinsess depends on style of checks ordered
Cashier’s ChECK v e $1.00 per $100.00 up to $500.00 then $5.00 flat fee
Overdraft {each debit or check paid) DDA s s 520,00
Overdraft {each debit or check paid) Prestige PIUS... i s $20.00
Overdraft {each debit or check paid) Savings ................................................................................. $20.00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Each Item .. cerveseeerssenserseenesessssssonre rerssesssansensessessecenes s 3 20,00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Each ltem Prestlge Plus e resersemserere e s esr e 920,00

ACCOUNE RESEATCH 1ovveesessesseressssssseeeseseesessses sttt sisssssss s sissss s sessscressemsmnsssnenie s 92.0.00 per hour
Account Balancing ASSISEANCE e s v ves s seresesssess s sesesssensreree s sressssrasssassenssmssssssssnemassennnne 9 5,00 P NOUR
+50.10 per page of copies

Stop Payment {all ftems) ... e st essesssessssarsmeesestsssianssnses 917,50
Fax {incoming or Outgomg) Non Customer st sssraserassass s isar e ssanssansansenssenens 9 5,00
NOTary PUBHE = NON-CUSEOMEE oivcirusismsmssmsss s issssssssssssssssstass s s s e e sms s s S 2.00
IRA Transfer from Bank of Calhoun County .., . $25.00
VVIFE TEANSTAE = DOIIEETEC v vverertetasssrsrss sereesess sersmassessessssesmasastosesis essesssasasnssss bt acsaas ibmss srasssenssbesnnss 525.00
Wire Transter — INERINATIONAL .ot sre e sss ot sesens s s eisensess st sin s s it b0 et en st $35.00
Night Deposit Bag (I0CKINE) v rmriemrimrermmsrerse it secsinsssssmsiss s s s s s s s s e s Cost of Bag
Night Deposit Bag (zipper) e e mssesreseass seossrsversesssssraresrsesssrsasesserssssnsarsinsssnssssssssnrens P REE
DIFECE DIEPOSIE wrvevsrerrrsesseeseeiersmessesnsssasssiosses essesers s ssesssar 8401188 a0 08 L0 0 RS Rttt FREE
DOFMANE ACCOUNT = DDA coeeeeeoseres e sersssesssss st st sesessses bt sisess st s st scasns srasmssss s iassssssases §2.00 per month
Savings Minimum Balance .. . $25.00

-anytime balance falls beiow $25 00 dunng a statement cycle (one month) a $1 OO fee will
Be charged to the account {one charge per cycle}
ATV SUFCHATEE — NON-CUSEOIIET 11ivuevirivesssossssssssessssass soasassss b haissatb s st b 14560 s bbb e $2.50
Secretary Of STate SHEKEE FER v isisss s st s s s s b s $6.00
Bank of Calhoun County
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